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(28) Master Mixed

Rang Bip time min/km total time tot rang katNatYoBRunner 1Team
stage back penalty total back tot overall BlockRunner 2

1. 119-1 4:21.51,2 7.10,4 4:21.51,2 Mast-Mix 1.NED1975Mulder KimKIWI/BUFF HOLLAND
119-2 ------ ----- ----- Overall 26. ANED1970Van'T Veer Willem

2. 230-1 4:26.23,6 7.17,9 4:26.23,6 Mast-Mix 2.GER1972Drilling CarstenMICHAEL AREND TRAINING
230-2 4.32,4 ----- +4.32 Overall 29. AGER1979Sperger Eva

3. 43-1 4:42.35,2 7.44,5 4:42.35,2 Mast-Mix 3.AUS1975Bourke AndyBOURKEY'S BAGGERS
43-2 20.44,0 ----- +20.44 Overall 50. AAUS1971Bourke-Martignoni Jo

4. 289-1 4:45.56,3 7.50,0 4:45.56,3 Mast-Mix 4.GER1974Steinhauser WolfiTEAM SPORTBUCK.COM
289-2 24.05,1 ----- +24.05 Overall 54. AGER1971Philipp Simone

5. 216-1 4:47.22,0 7.52,3 4:47.22,0 Mast-Mix 5.AUT1972Färberböck EvaTEAM EISENHERZEN
216-2 25.30,8 ----- +25.30 Overall 57. AGER1971Bode Mathis

6. 120-1 4:58.02,6 8.09,9 4:58.02,6 Mast-Mix 6.GER1975Winkelblech PiaLANDAU RUNNING COMPANY/TEAM ULTRA SPORTS
120-2 36.11,4 ----- +36.11 Overall 70. AGER1969Krieg Patrick

7. 274-1 4:59.34,1 8.12,4 4:59.34,1 Mast-Mix 7.ITA1968Scrinzi IvonneTEAM SULDEN
274-2 37.42,9 ----- +37.42 Overall 71. AITA1967Varrone Luigi

8. 219-1 4:59.54,5 8.13,0 4:59.54,5 Mast-Mix 8.ITA1976Cagliani MicheleA.S.PREMANA - ZENITHAL
219-2 38.03,3 ----- +38.03 Overall 72. AITA1965Arrigoni Giuliana

9. 143-1 5:01.58,9 8.16,4 5:01.58,9 Mast-Mix 9.SUI1973Dirren MarcoTIMELESS
143-2 40.07,7 ----- +40.07 Overall 75. ASUI1975Dirren Andrea

10. 270-1 5:04.54,7 8.21,2 5:04.54,7 Mast-Mix 10.GER1971Günther StevenCOMMENCAL-CYCLEMANIAX
270-2 43.03,5 ----- +43.03 Overall 82. AGER1978Pella Juliane

11. 17-1 5:07.25,6 8.25,3 5:07.25,6 Mast-Mix 11.GER1970Schindele RolandSENSOR-TECHNIK WIEDEMANN NAUF UND NA
17-2 45.34,4 ----- +45.34 Overall 87. AGER1979Schepers Petra

12. 46-1 5:07.30,9 8.25,5 5:07.30,9 Mast-Mix 12.SUI1965Bernardoni StefanoTEAM BÜI
46-2 45.39,7 ----- +45.39 Overall 88. ASUI1981Boschetti Lisa

13. 26-1 5:08.07,4 8.26,5 5:08.07,4 Mast-Mix 13.GER1962Dreß HorstORTHOMOL SPORT-TEAM 2
26-2 46.16,2 ----- +46.16 Overall 89. AGER1982Schmid Sandra

14. 149-1 5:16.19,0 8.39,9 5:16.19,0 Mast-Mix 14.GER1978Queren StefanieTEAM MOTIONCHECK
149-2 54.27,8 ----- +54.27 Overall 102. BGER1962Woltring Stefan

15. 225-1 5:22.32,9 8.50,2 5:22.32,9 Mast-Mix 15.GER1965Marek-Schmid GabyTEAM DIE ZWEIGELT-TRAILER
225-2 1:00.41,7 ----- +1:00.41 Overall 118. BAUT1964Kriegl Peter

16. 271-1 5:24.48,5 8.53,9 5:24.48,5 Mast-Mix 16.GER1961Rüschenpöhler GeraldRUN' FUN
271-2 1:02.57,3 ----- +1:02.57 Overall 121. BGER1973Enekel Regine

17. 210-1 5:51.02,6 9.37,0 5:51.02,6 Mast-Mix 17.GER1969Wierick MarioTRAIL KITCHEN
210-2 1:29.11,4 ----- +1:29.11 Overall 166. BGER1981Franke Marlen

18. 122-1 5:51.30,6 9.37,8 5:51.30,6 Mast-Mix 18.GER1982Brams FlorianMOUNTAINFLYERS
122-2 1:29.39,4 ----- +1:29.39 Overall 171. BGER1970Weisbarth Manuela

19. 214-1 5:53.51,3 9.41,6 5:53.51,3 Mast-Mix 19.GER1970Totzek PeterTRAIL-RUNNING-GAP
214-2 1:32.00,1 ----- +1:32.00 Overall 177. BGER1979Hughes Anna

20. 70-1 5:54.47,9 9.43,2 5:54.47,9 Mast-Mix 20.GER1971Preußner DirkLAUFFREUNDE NÜNE
70-2 1:32.56,7 ----- +1:32.56 Overall 179. BGER1974Preußner Kristina

21. 132-1 5:59.27,8 9.50,8 5:59.27,8 Mast-Mix 21.GER1956Tuch JürgenASV Erfurt
132-2 1:37.36,6 ----- +1:37.36 Overall 189. CGER1970Rokitta Kathrin

22. 126-1 5:59.46,5 9.51,4 5:59.46,5 Mast-Mix 22.NED1957Kroon RonZOEF & CHOUFFE
126-2 1:37.55,3 ----- +1:37.55 Overall 190. CNED1968De Bruin Anja

23. 41-1 6:06.07,1 10.01,8 6:06.07,1 Mast-Mix 23.SWE1984Patriksson CharlotteTEAM STADIUM SWE
41-2 1:44.15,9 ----- +1:44.15 Overall 199. CSWE1965Reberg Johan

24. 283-1 6:07.47,0 10.04,5 6:07.47,0 Mast-Mix 24.GER1980Wollert TellTEAM SALOMON - DRESDNER LAUFSPORTLADEN
283-2 1:45.55,8 ----- +1:45.55 Overall 203. CGER1973Skomski Anne

25. 133-1 6:07.56,7 10.04,8 6:07.56,7 Mast-Mix 25.GER1964Lemme BärbelMÖLLNER NORDLICHTER
133-2 1:46.05,5 ----- +1:46.05 Overall 204. CGER1964Willhöft Klaus

26. 142-1 6:08.59,7 10.06,5 6:08.59,7 Mast-Mix 26.GER1971Kunze MathiasADOLAR
142-2 1:47.08,5 ----- +1:47.08 Overall 205. CGER1969Kunze Kathrin

27. 114-1 6:12.54,3 10.12,9 6:12.54,3 Mast-Mix 27.GER1968Zeulner VolkerTDM BAMBERG
114-2 1:51.03,1 ----- +1:51.03 Overall 209. CGER1979Gerstmayer Simone

28. 156-1 6:12.58,7 10.13,1 6:12.58,7 Mast-Mix 28.GER1963Jonas HarryMain Ausdauershop Master Mixed Team 1
156-2 1:51.07,5 ----- +1:51.07 Overall 210. CGER1967Gries Simone
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29. 59-1 6:15.02,0 10.16,4 6:15.02,0 Mast-Mix 29.GER1959Trojan DetlefTEAM BERGMÜCKE - SCC BERLIN
59-2 1:53.10,8 ----- +1:53.10 Overall 212. CGER1969Maschke Sabine

30. 169-1 6:18.08,6 10.21,6 6:18.08,6 Mast-Mix 30.GER1968Reim AnnetteTEAM WILDER SÜDEN
169-2 1:56.17,4 ----- +1:56.17 Overall 219. CGER1955Berroth Hans

31. 238-1 6:18.46,7 10.22,6 6:18.46,7 Mast-Mix 31.JPN1971Miura SeijiGANBA-FUNBA
238-2 1:56.55,5 ----- +1:56.55 Overall 220. CJPN1978Miura Sachiko

32. 86-1 6:19.42,2 10.24,1 6:19.42,2 Mast-Mix 32.AUT1976Ecker-Kosgei ClaudiaSAMARITERBUND RACINGTEAM
86-2 1:57.51,0 ----- +1:57.51 Overall 221. CAUT1963Helletzgruber Martin

33. 236-1 6:19.45,0 10.24,2 6:19.45,0 Mast-Mix 33.SUI1978Aebli MartinaNO SELFIES
236-2 1:57.53,8 ----- +1:57.53 Overall 222. CGER1968Werpel Dieter

34. 75-1 6:29.52,3 10.40,8 6:29.52,3 Mast-Mix 34.FIN1970Nieminen TuulaTEAM DA-GROUP
75-2 2:08.01,1 ----- +2:08.01 Overall 227. CFIN1976Kuusi Sami

35. 196-1 6:37.43,4 10.53,7 6:37.43,4 Mast-Mix 35.USA1953Houston GraftonTEAM OLAR
196-2 2:15.52,2 ----- +2:15.52 Overall 236. CUSA1965Hansen Charisse

36. 177-1 6:40.37,0 10.58,5 6:40.37,0 Mast-Mix 36.AUT1966Schartner GerhardSCHATIS
177-2 2:18.45,8 ----- +2:18.45 Overall 240. CAUT1968Schartner Maria

37. 311-1 6:41.59,7 11.00,8 6:41.59,7 Mast-Mix 37.GER1964Simon ThomasKISSFLITZER
311-2 2:20.08,5 ----- +2:20.08 Overall 241. CGER1969Obermeier Bernadette

38. 277-1 6:46.58,5 11.09,0 6:46.58,5 Mast-Mix 38.MEX1956Madueno MariaTIJUANA RUNNERS TEAM
277-2 2:25.07,3 ----- +2:25.07 Overall 246. CMEX1967Anaya Ignacio

39. 53-1 6:48.49,3 11.12,0 6:48.49,3 Mast-Mix 39.SUI1980Weibel NadjaGRENZENLOS
53-2 2:26.58,1 ----- +2:26.58 Overall 249. CSUI1968Schmidt Ralph

40. 187-1 6:51.41,6 11.16,7 6:51.41,6 Mast-Mix 40.GER1971Einhorn AnjaUGK
187-2 2:29.50,4 ----- +2:29.50 Overall 252. CGER1980Haug Simon

41. 174-1 6:54.49,8 11.21,9 6:54.49,8 Mast-Mix 41.FRA1961Brissard CyrilKARAMEL FAMILY
174-2 2:32.58,6 ----- +2:32.58 Overall 255. CFRA1963Combet Myriam

42. 295-1 6:55.19,5 11.22,7 6:55.19,5 Mast-Mix 42.GER1961Müller PeterFLUTSCH UND WEG
295-2 2:33.28,3 ----- +2:33.28 Overall 256. CGER1966John-Müller Antje

43. 125-1 7:02.19,8 11.34,2 7:02.19,8 Mast-Mix 43.GER1966Bouzo BasemHIGHGROVE
125-2 2:40.28,6 ----- +2:40.28 Overall 261. CGER1974Bouzo Alex

44. 144-1 7:04.36,2 11.37,9 7:04.36,2 Mast-Mix 44.ESP1972Guillamon Villalba JaumeTRAIL XICS MONTSENY
144-2 2:42.45,0 ----- +2:42.45 Overall 262. CESP1980Bernet Buendía Mari

45. 197-1 7:13.20,4 11.52,3 7:13.20,4 Mast-Mix 45.RSA1971Samwell BenATTITUDE AT ALTITUDE
197-2 2:51.29,2 ----- +2:51.29 Overall 268. CRSA1971Samwell Amanda

46. 265-1 7:57.09,0 13.04,3 7:57.09,0 Mast-Mix 46.GER1961Bender AndreaANOTHER BAD IDEA...
265-2 3:35.17,8 ----- +3:35.17 Overall 274. CGER1958Dunkel Jürgen

47. 145-1 8:15.10,4 13.33,9 8:15.10,4 Mast-Mix 47.GER1964Christ ClaudiaWALDLÄUFER CF
145-2 3:53.19,2 ----- +3:53.19 Overall 275. CGER1966Mitterlehner Ferdinand

Total klassiert: 47


